

S.T. 02/26 (CIS 122/25)

Order no. 02 dated 11.02.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of four (4) accused, two (2) accused (on bail) are present in court.

Other two (2) accused (on bail) are physically produced from J/C.

Ld. P.P. submits that no witness is present today.

Fix 12.03.2026 for evidence of C.S.W. 01.

Issue summon and alamat message.

D/C by me,